APPENDIX H

CALIFORNIA AIR RESOURCES BOARD

REFERENCES FOR THE ISOR

References: ISoR: Proposed Regulatory Amendments Extending the California Standards for Motor Vehicle Diesel Fuel to Diesel Fuel Used in Harbor Craft and Intrastate Locomotives
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10:
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11:
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13:
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14:
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15:
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16:
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17:
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19:
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20:
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21:
40 CFR § 80.29 (a)

22:
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23:
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24:
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25:
Regulatory Impact Analysis: Heavy-Duty Engine and Vehicle Standards and Highway Diesel Fuel Sulfur Control Requirements, pages IV-6 through IV-12. EPA420-R-00-026, December 2000, U.S. EPA.

26:
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27:
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28:
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29:
Regulatory Impact Analysis: Heavy-Duty Engine and Vehicle Standards and Highway Diesel Fuel Sulfur Control Requirements, Chapter II , pages II-74 through II-168 EPA420-R-00-026, December 2000, U.S. EPA.

30:
Proposed Identification of Diesel Exhaust as a Toxic Air Contaminant: Health Risk Assessment for Diesel Exhaust; Appendix III, Part B; 1998, OEHHA

31:
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32. Review of the Ambient Air Quality Standard for Ozone (Public Release of Draft Health Benefits Chapter 10, August 31, 2004, Quantifying the Health Benefits of Reducing Ozone Exposure), OEHHA.

33. Diesel Fuel Effects on Locomotive Emissions, CIMAC, 2000,
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